081512_Evelyn_faller.pdf

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form T-1

March 2010

Form must be Typed

Form must be Signed

All blanks must be Filled

REQUEST FOR CHANGE OF OPERATOR TRANSFER OF INJECTION OR SURFACE PIT PERMIT

Form KSONA-1, Certification of Compliance with the Kansas Surface Owner Notification Act, MUST be submitted with this form. Check Applicable Boxes: Effective Date of Transfer: August 15, 2012 Oil Lease: No. of Oil Wells none Gas Lease: No. of Gas Wells _ KS Dept of Revenue Lease No.: _ 113566 none Gas Gathering System:_ Lease Name: Evelyn Fuller Saltwater Disposal Well - Permit No.: _- ___ // le/ Sec. 2 Twp. 34 R. 10 VE W Spot Location: na _ feet from I N / S Line Legal Description of Lease: Northwest Quarter na __ feet from 🔲 E / 🔲 W Line Enhanced Recovery Project Permit No.: ____none County: Chautauqua Entire Project: Yes No Number of Injection Wells ___none Production Zone(s): Wayside Field Name: Peru-Sedan Injection Zone(s): ** Side Two Must Be Completed. Surface Pit Permit No.: none na feet from N / S Line of Section (API No. if Drill Pit, WO or Haul) feet from E / W Line of Section Workover Ok Drilling Type of Pit: Burn Settling Haul-Off Emergency Past Operator's License No. Oil & Gas Lease & Assignment attached Contact Person: Past Operator's Name & Address: Leon & Nora Bane Phone: 1434 Junction Road Sedan, Kansas 67361 Title: land and mineral owners Signature: _ New Operator's License No. 33252 Contact Person: Tim D. Nordell New Operator's Name & Address: __Matador, Inc. Phone: 620-725-3366 P. O. Box 337 Sedan, Kansas 67361 Oil / Gas Purchaser: will be Pacer Date: August 17, 2012 Title: President Signature: none Acknowledgment of Transfer: The above request for transfer of injection authorization, surface pit permit # has been noted, approved and duly recorded in the records of the Kansas Corporation Commission. This acknowledgment of transfer pertains to Kansas Corporation Commission records only and does not convey any ownership interest in the above injection well(s) or pit permit. is acknowledged as the new operator of the above named lease containing the surface pit the new operator and may continue to inject fluids as authorized by permitted by No.: ___ Permit No.: . Recommended action: Date: Authorized Signature Authorized Signature

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202

New Operator

DISTRICT _

Mail to: Past Operator.

Must Be Filed For All Wells

KDOR Lease No.: 113566

Lease Name: _Evelyn Fuller		*Location: NW4 S2, T34S, R10E				
Well No.	API No. (YR DRLD/PRE '67)	Footage from Section Line (i.e. FSL = Feet from South Line)		Type of Well (Oil/Gas/INJ/WSW)	Well Status (PROD/TA'D/Abandoned)	
1A	15-019-26933 /	2970 Circle	3135 Circle	will be SWD	being applied for	
1	15-019-21440 [/]	3130 FSDFNL	2970 FEDFWL	oil	prod	
2	15-019-21617 ·	4290 FSDFNL	2970 FWL	oil	prod	
3	15-019-21645	3630 (S) /FNL	3630 EED/FWL	oil	prod	
4	15-019-21646 🗸	660 FSLEN	3300 FEDFWL	oil	prod	
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL			
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL			
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL			
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL			
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL			
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL			
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL			
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL			
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL			
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL			
- War- William		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL			
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL			
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL			
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL			
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		PECENT	
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL	1 11 1 1 1 1 1	RECEIVED	
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		AUG 2 0 2012	
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		KCC WICHITA	

A separate sheet may be attached if necessary

^{*} When transferring a unit which consists of more than one lease please file a separate side two for each lease. If a lease covers more than one section please indicate which section each well is located.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form KSONA-1 July 2010 Form Must Be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE WITH THE KANSAS SURFACE OWNER NOTIFICATION ACT

This form must be submitted with all Forms C-1 (Notice of Intent to Drill); CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent); T-1 (Request for Change of Operator Transfer of Injection or Surface Pit Permit); and CP-1 (Well Plugging Application).

Any such form submitted without an accompanying Form KSONA-1 will be returned.

OPERATOR: License # 33252	Well Location: <u>NW</u> Sec. 2 Twp. 34 S. R. 10 X East West			
Name: Matador, Inc.				
Address 1: P. O. Box 337	County: Chautauqua			
Address 2	Lease Name: Evelyn Fuller Well #: all			
City: Sedan State: KS Zip: 67361 +	If filing a Form T-1 for multiple wells on a lease, enter the legal description of the lease below: Northwest Quarter (NW4)			
Contact Person: Tim D. Nordell, President				
Phone: (620) 725-3366 Fax: ()				
Email Address: cody777@sbcglobal.net				
Surface Owner Information:				
Name: Leon and Nora Bane	 When filing a Form T-1 involving multiple surface owners, attach an additional sheet listing all of the information to the left for each surface owner. Surface owner information can be found in the records of the register of deeds for the county, and in the real estate property tax records of the county treasurer. 			
Name: Leon and Nora Bane Address 1: 1434 Junction Road				
Address 2:				
City: Sedan State: Ks Zip: 67361 +	_			
If this form is being submitted with a Form C-1 (Intent) or CB-1 (Cathe KCC with a plat showing the predicted locations of lease roads,	athodic Protection Borehole Intent), you must supply the surface owners and tank batteries, pipelines, and electrical lines. The locations shown on the plated on the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-1 plat, or a separate plat may be submitted.			
If this form is being submitted with a Form C-1 (Intent) or CB-1 (Ca the KCC with a plat showing the predicted locations of lease roads, are preliminary non-binding estimates. The locations may be entere	athodic Protection Borehole Intent), you must supply the surface owners and tank batteries, pipelines, and electrical lines. The locations shown on the plat			
If this form is being submitted with a Form C-1 (Intent) or CB-1 (Cathe KCC with a plat showing the predicted locations of lease roads, are preliminary non-binding estimates. The locations may be enteresselect one of the following: I certify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notic owner(s) of the land upon which the subject well is or will	athodic Protection Borehole Intent), you must supply the surface owners and tank batteries, pipelines, and electrical lines. The locations shown on the plated on the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-1 plat, or a separate plat may be submitted. The Act (House Bill 2032), I have provided the following to the surface be located: 1) a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form form being filed is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this			
If this form is being submitted with a Form C-1 (Intent) or CB-1 (Cathe KCC with a plat showing the predicted locations of lease roads, are preliminary non-binding estimates. The locations may be entered. Select one of the following: I certify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice owner(s) of the land upon which the subject well is or will CP-1 that I am filing in connection with this form; 2) if the form; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, father I have not provided this information to the surface owner(s) KCC will be required to send this information to the surface.	athodic Protection Borehole Intent), you must supply the surface owners and tank batteries, pipelines, and electrical lines. The locations shown on the plated on the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-1 plat, or a separate plat may be submitted. The Act (House Bill 2032), I have provided the following to the surface be located: 1) a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form being filed is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this			
If this form is being submitted with a Form C-1 (Intent) or CB-1 (Cathe KCC with a plat showing the predicted locations of lease roads, are preliminary non-binding estimates. The locations may be entered Select one of the following: I certify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice owner(s) of the land upon which the subject well is or will CP-1 that I am filing in connection with this form; 2) if the form; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, far I have not provided this information to the surface owner(s) KCC will be required to send this information to the surface task, I acknowledge that I am being charged a \$30.00 hands.	athodic Protection Borehole Intent), you must supply the surface owners and tank batteries, pipelines, and electrical lines. The locations shown on the plated on the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-1 plat, or a separate plat may be submitted. Dee Act (House Bill 2032), I have provided the following to the surface be located: 1) a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form orm being filed is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this ax, and email address. I acknowledge that, because I have not provided this information, the e owner(s). To mitigate the additional cost of the KCC performing this dling fee, payable to the KCC, which is enclosed with this form.			
If this form is being submitted with a Form C-1 (Intent) or CB-1 (Cathe KCC with a plat showing the predicted locations of lease roads, are preliminary non-binding estimates. The locations may be entered Select one of the following: I certify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice owner(s) of the land upon which the subject well is or will CP-1 that I am filing in connection with this form; 2) if the form; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, form; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, form; and the required to send this information to the surface owner(s) KCC will be required to send this information to the surface task, I acknowledge that I am being charged a \$30.00 hand form and the associated Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form	athodic Protection Borehole Intent), you must supply the surface owners and tank batteries, pipelines, and electrical lines. The locations shown on the plated on the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-1 plat, or a separate plat may be submitted. Dee Act (House Bill 2032), I have provided the following to the surface be located: 1) a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form orm being filed is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this tax, and email address. I acknowledge that, because I have not provided this information, the e owner(s). To mitigate the additional cost of the KCC performing this dling fee, payable to the KCC, which is enclosed with this form. If the fee is not received with this form, the KSONA-1 CP-1 will be returned.			
If this form is being submitted with a Form C-1 (Intent) or CB-1 (Cathe KCC with a plat showing the predicted locations of lease roads, are preliminary non-binding estimates. The locations may be entered Select one of the following: I certify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice owner(s) of the land upon which the subject well is or will CP-1 that I am filing in connection with this form; 2) if the form; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, far I have not provided this information to the surface owner(s) KCC will be required to send this information to the surface task, I acknowledge that I am being charged a \$30.00 hand form and the associated Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form I hereby certify that the statements made herein are true and correspond to the statement to the	athodic Protection Borehole Intent), you must supply the surface owners and tank batteries, pipelines, and electrical lines. The locations shown on the plated on the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-1 plat, or a separate plat may be submitted. The Act (House Bill 2032), I have provided the following to the surface be located: 1) a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form being filled is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this ax, and email address. I acknowledge that, because I have not provided this information, the electric owner(s). To mitigate the additional cost of the KCC performing this dling fee, payable to the KCC, which is enclosed with this form. Illing fee with this form. If the fee is not received with this form, the KSONA-1 will be returned. CP-1 will be returned.			
If this form is being submitted with a Form C-1 (Intent) or CB-1 (Cathe KCC with a plat showing the predicted locations of lease roads, are preliminary non-binding estimates. The locations may be entered Select one of the following: I certify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice owner(s) of the land upon which the subject well is or will CP-1 that I am filling in connection with this form; 2) if the form; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, father than the context of the surface owner(s) KCC will be required to send this information to the surface task, I acknowledge that I am being charged a \$30.00 hand. If choosing the second option, submit payment of the \$30.00 hand.	athodic Protection Borehole Intent), you must supply the surface owners and tank batteries, pipelines, and electrical lines. The locations shown on the plated on the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-1 plat, or a separate plat may be submitted. The located: 1) a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form orm being filed is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this ax, and email address. I acknowledge that, because I have not provided this information, the electric owner(s). To mitigate the additional cost of the KCC performing this diling fee, payable to the KCC, which is enclosed with this form. If the fee is not received with this form, the KSONA-1 will be returned.			

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202

KCC WICHITA

ASSIGNMENT OF OIL AND GAS LEASE

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: That the undersigned,

MATADOR EXPLORATION, INC., a Colorado Corporation

ma C Beeron REGISTER OF DEEDS Redna

duly recorded in book.

Chautauqua County } ss \$8.00 This instrument was filed for record this 17 day of April. 2012 at 10:30 o'clock AM and

STATE OF KANSAS, }

hereinafter called Assignor, for and in consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over unto

MATADOR, INC., a Nevada Corporation

hereinafter called Assignee, 100% working interest in and to the oil and gas lease dated April 7, 2012, from Leon Bane and Nora Bane, husband and wife, lessors, to Matador Exploration, Inc., lessee recorded in book 159 on page 285 insofar as said lease covers the following described land in Chautauqua County, State of Kansas:

> Township 34 South, Range 10 East of the 6th P. M. Section 2: Northwest Quarter (NW4)

and containing 160 acres more or less together with the rights incident thereto and the personal property thereon, appurtenant thereto, or used or obtained in connection therewith.

The interest assigned herein is restricted from the surface of the earth to the top of the Mississippi Formation.

This assignment is given without warranty of title either express or implied.

EXECUTED, This 17th day of April, 2012

Matador Exploration, Inc.

Morod Nordell, President

State of Kansas

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

(ss. County of Chautauqua)

On this 17th day of April, 2012, before me personally appeared Tim D. Nordell, to me personally known, who, being by me duly sworn, did say that he is the President of Matador Exploration, Inc. and that the seal affixed to said instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and said Tim D. Nordell acknowledged said instrument to be the free act and deed of said corporation.

Witness my hand and seal this 17th day of April, 2012

V. HEB NOTAR Commission expires: 4-12-2016
PUBLIC
MARKET EXP

OFKING "高品品"

RECEIVED AUG 2 0 2012 KCC WICHITA Colo.- Ks. - Okla.

OIL AND GAS LEASE

S AGREEMENT, Entered into this day of Leon Saint and Nora Bane, husband and wife	April	
ff Bane n		
Sedan, Kansas 67361		
	007.0	hereinafter called Lessor,
Matador Exploration, Inc., a Colorado Corporation PO B. 1. That Lessor, for and in consideration of the sum of agreements hereinafter contained to be performed by the Lessee, has this day granted, leased, and hereinafter described land, with any reversionary rights therein, and with the right to unlitze this leared thereby as hereinafter provided, for the purpose of carrying on geological, geophysical and othe producing and saving all of the oil, gas, gas condensate, gas distillate, casinghead gasoline and their cting water, brine, and other fluids and substances into the subsurface strate, and for constructing recon necessary or convenient for the economical operation of saidsland alone or conjointly with neigh	Ore (+\$10.00) I let and by these presents does hereby ease or any part thereof with other oil at er exploratory work thereon, including co respective constituent vapors, and all c pads, laying pipe lines, building tanks, st	Dollars in hand paid and of the covenants grant, lease, and let exclusively unto the Lessee and gas leases as to all or any part of the lands are drilling and the drilling, mining, and operating other gases, found thereon, the exclusive right of toring oil. building power stations, electrical lines
the substances, and the injection of water, brine, and other substances into the subsurface strata, said the of		
Township 34 South, Range 10 East of the 6 th P. M. Section 2: Northwest Quarter (NW/4)		
acres, more or less.		
This lease shall remain in force for a term of One (1) inghead gasoline or any of the products covered by this lease is or can be produced.	years (called "primary term") and	as long thereafter as oil, gas, casinghead gas,
The Lessee shall deliver to Lesseor as royalty, free of cost, on the lease, or into the pipe line to wh m the leased premises, or at the Lessee's option may pay to the Lessor for such one-eighth royalty the is run into the pipe line or into storage tanks.	nich Lessee may connect its wells the eq he market price at the wellhead for oil of	ual one-eighth part of all oil produced and saved like grade and gravity prevailing on the day such
4. The Lessee shall pay to the Lessor, as a royalty, one-eighth (1/8th) of the proceeds received by the manufacture of gasoline or any other product, and all other gases, including their constituent pay pay or tender annually at or before the end of each yearly period during which such gas is not sold reral acre, and while said shut-in royalty is so paid or tendered, it will be considered under all provising which such gas is not sold shall begin on the date the first well is completed for production of gas	arts, produced from the land herein lease d, as a shut-in royalty, whether one or m sions of this lease that gas is being produ	or wells, an amount equal to one dollar per net
5. This lease is a paid-up lease and may be maintained during the primary term without further paym 6. In the event said Lessor owns a less interest in the above described land than the entire and undi- ssor only in the proportion which his interest bears to the whole and undivided fee; however, in the ev- intee, this lease shall cover such reversion.	vided fee simple estate therein then the	royalties herein provided for shall be paid to said hould revert to Lessor, or his heirs, or his or their
7. The Lessee shall have the right to use, free of cost, gas, oil and water found on said land for it see, the Lessee shall bury its pipe lines below plow depth and shall pay for damage caused by its chouse or barn now on said premises without written consent of the Lessor. Lessee shall have thouse, houses, buildings and other structures placed on said premises, including the right to draw and	operations to growing crops on said land e right at any time during, or after the e	No well shall be drilled nearer than 200 feet to
8. If the estate of either party hereto is assigned (and the privilege of assigning in whole or in part is ministrators, successors, and assigns, but no change or division in ownership of the land, or royalties see, and no change of ownership in the land or royalties or any sum due under this lease shall trument of conveyance er a duly certified copy thereof, or a certified copy of the will of any deceased owner, whichever is appropriate, toget cessary in showing a complete chain of title back to Lessor of the full interest claimed, and all advance any direct or indirect assignee; grantee, devisee, or administrator, executor, or heir of Lessor.	s, however accomplished, shall operate to be binding on the Lessee until it has I eased owner and of the probate thereo ther with all original recorded instrument appayments of rentals made hereunder to	o enlarge the obligations or diminish the rights of been furnished with either the original recorded if, or certified copy of the proceedings showing as of conveyance or duly certified copies thereof pefore receipt of said documents shall be binding
9. If the leased premises are now or shell hereafter be owned in severalty or in separate tracts, the truing hereunder shall be divided among and paid to such separate owners in the proportion that the no obligation on the part of the Lessee to offset wells on separate tracts into which the land covered hish separate measuring or receiving tanks.	i acreade owned by each separate owne	r bears to the entire leased acreage. There shall
Lessor hereby warrants and agrees to defend the title to the land herein described and agree rigages, or other liena existing, levied, or assessed on or against the above described lands and, ders thereof and may reimburse itself by applying to the discharge of any such mortgage, tax or othe	, in event it exercises such options it sh or lien, any royalty accruing hereunder.	iall be subrogated to the rights of any holder or
 If after the expiration of the primary term, production of oil or gas should cease from any causerations within two hundred forty (240) days thereafter, or if at the expiration of the primary term, corking operations thereon, then in either event, this lease shall remain in force so long as operations issation or more than two hundred forty (240) consecutive days, and if they result in production of oil is under any provisions of this lease. 	oil or gas is not being produced on said s are prosecuted either on the same well or gas, this lease shall remain in effect	I land, but Lessee is then engaged in drilling or or any other well thereafter commenced, with no so long thereafter as there is production of oil or
Lessee may at any time surrender or cancel this lease in whole or in part by delivering or mailing see is surrendered and canceled as to only a portion of the acreage covered thereby, then all pays neeled shall cease and determine, but as to the portion of the acreage not released the terms and promoted the terms.	ments and liabilities thereafter accruing ovisions of this lease shall continue and r	under the terms of said lease as to the portion emain in full force and effect for all purposes.
3. All provisions hereof, express or implied, shall be subject to all federal and state laws and the ministering the same, and this lease shall not be in any way terminated wholly or partially nor shall evisions hereof if such failure accords with any such laws, orders, rules or regulations (or interpretation definition of the provided and t	the Lessee be liable in damages for fall ons thereof). If Lessee should be prevent	ure to comply with any of the express or implied led during the last six months of the primary term
4. Lessor and Lessee expressly agree, that Lessee, at its option, is hereby given the right and powing lease or leases, in the immediate vicinity thereof, when in Lessee's judgment it is advisable to due of the development of directional or horizontal boreholes on such properties so as to promote the properties of the properties of the properties of the properties of the event of either which the acreage herein leased is situated an instrument identifying the acreage that has been so poses as if such lands were included in this lease. If production is found on the unlited acreage, atted on the premises covered by this lease or not. Lessor shall receive on production from a unit reage placed in the unit for his or her royalty interest therein on an acreage basis bears to the total acreage.	do so in order to properly develop the ac e conservation of oil, gas or other miner an oil or gas well. Lessee shall execute combined or unitized. The entire acreag, it shall be treated as if production is h so formed only such portion of the roya creage in the unit.	reage covered by this lease with other lands by alsi in and under and that may be produced from in writing and record in the records of the county so combined into a unit shall be treated for all ad from this lease, whether the well or wells be tity stipulated herein as the amount of his or her
5. Lessor and Lessee expressly agree, notwithstanding any other provisions of this lease, that durreage is shut-in and dewatering operations are being conducted, this lease and the unitized acreage acified herein. If such payment or tender of payment is made by Lessee it will be deemed that oil and	e including this lease shall be perpetuat for gas is being produced within the mea	ed by payment of shut-in royalties as previously
This lease and all its terms, conditions, and stipulations shall extend to and be binding on all succe	essors of said Lessor and Lessee.	RECEIVED
EE "EXHIBIT A" attached hereto and made a part hereof.	•	AUG 2 0 201
N WITNESS WHEREOF, we sign the day and year first above written.	1 1	AUG 2 0 2012 KCC WICHIT
Lon Bare	Mora Bane	<u> </u>
Leon Bane	Tyja Dalle	
	elicuse construction and the	

Printed by P&M Printing, 511 16th St., Suite 222,	(303) 893-1681	•	· \
STATE OF Kausas	Oklahoma, Ka	nsss, New Mexico, Wyoming, N Nebraska, North Dakots, Sout ACKNOWLEDGMENT — INI	Montana, Colorado, Utah,
country of Clautaugua		CKNOWLEDGMENT — INI	DIVIDUAL 14
BEFORE ME, the undersigned, a Notary	Public, in and for said	County and State, on this	
day of April , \$20/	personally appeared	Leon Dane	***************************************
			研 想:
	in the second se	A JAMO NORDALL	auto-
1/		Ed a nontrary the day - Billian of Visitia	n. v
and Nora Bane		Action of the Ac	a constitution
ા કરતાં કે મિલા કરીએ, સીંગ ફેરીનો કરતાં કો પ્રાથમિક છે. સામાના માત્ર કુલા કુલા કર્યું મુખ્યાના કુલા કરતાં મુખ્ય માત્ર કરતાં છે.	, to the k	nown to be the identical person	
the within and foregoing instrument of writing and voluntary act and deed for the uses and p	and acknowledged to urposes therein set forth	ne that the secondary execu	ted the same as The Cart of free
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have here	unto set my hand and	iffixed for notarial seal the da	v and year last above written.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have here My Commission Expires 5/16/14	an in the second se Comments and the second	Train O Alex	266
	H A LACTOR	A Delay Pub	ic - State of Kananile tary Public.
$(1.001\pm0.001) \pm 0.001 \pm 0.001$		Jerrungen My Appt. Ext	5/6/12/
STATE OF	Oklahoma, Kaz	sas, New Mexico, Wyoming, N	Iontana, Colorado, Utah,
STATE OF COUNTY OF	As an are are are are are are also as a second as a se	Nebraska, North Dakota, Sout CKNOWLEDGMENT — IND	h Dakota IVIDUAL
BEFORE ME, the undersigned, a Notary	Public, in and for said	County and State, on this	Storage and a second second
day of, 19	and the second s	and the state of t	
the second secon	The second of these second of the second	The same of the sa	
and	eringin order in de grand geringen bei der Ausgeberger bei der der Ausgeberger bei der Ausgeberger bei der Ausgeberg der der Ausgeberg der Ausgeber der Ausgeberg der Ausgeber der Ausgeberg der Ausgeber der Ausgeberg der Ausgeber der Ausge	Constitution of the consti	The first of the second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the
aud.	Penal r leg is registered in the con-	Bushen and American States	, described in and who executed
the within and foregoing instrument of writing and voluntary act and deed for the uses and pro-	and acknowledged to a urposes therein set forth	re thatduly execu	ted the same asfree
and voluntary act and deed for the uses and p		The graph of the state of the s	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have here:		ffixed my notarial seal the day	y and year last above written.
My Commission Expires			Notary Public.
		A CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF TH	Search to the secretary of the second
State of		Marie Sanda, Johan G. W. Walton, P. Barraton, C. Sanda, M. Sanda, A. Sanda, A. Sanda, A. Sanda, A. Sanda, A. Sanda, Sanda, A. Sanda,	eriaj i suke artiki ki emili ki i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
County of		ACKNOWLEDGMENT	(For use by Corporation)
On this day of		The second secon	For Contract of the Contract o
appeared	one to the first the second of	<u> </u>	e personally known, who, being by
me duly sworn, did say that he is the	<u>of</u>	<u> </u>	***************************************
	and that the sea	affixed to said instrument is	the corporate seal of said corpora-
tion and that said instrument was signed and	sealed in behalf of s	aid corporation by authority	of its Board of Directors, and said
	acknowledged said insti	ument to be the free act and	deed of said corporation.
Witness my hand and seal this			
vvictiess my hand and seal this		y or	, A. D. 19
(SEAL)			Notary Public.
	A Programme Commence of the Co	RECEIVED	Tiotal y Tubic.
My Commission expires	***************************************	AUG 2 0 2012	
	en e		$(x_{ij}, \theta_{ij}) = (x_{ij}, x_{ij}) = (x_{ij}, x_{ij})$
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	KCC WICHITA	er en er
		E. 53	
	6	or record on the	V Clerk
	6	6 29	County Clerl Deputy
		the ally	One
\$18.	し、石間とち	d di	0 2
A a a a a a a a a a a	2 8 9 B	f th	tan
A Wass	1, 9 E & Q	or rec M., Page.	l p
STATE OF KANSA This instrument we ecord this 18 day of 2012 at 10:00 o'cloo	A Property of the second of th	instrument was filed for record on the last of the records of this office.	recorded
	ed in boo on page a C L REGIS	S file	reα γ
No. 10 Per		nt was a clock.	Head of the second of the seco
TE TE Table 1	Tr. Souds	o c	3
	₹ () () () () () () () () () (art.	
	7 6 0	ا له ا استا	
	Dated No. A	This day of	
	I O Z F	ag S	By